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Good morning 
FRENCH TOAST 
French Bread dipped in egg, fried golden 
brown, butter and syrup. 

1.15 

HOT CAKE SANDWICH 
Two cakes, one egg, little pig sausage, 
crisp bacon, butter and syrup. 

1.35 

OLD FASHION CORN BEEF HASH 
Topped with poached egg. 

1.40 

FARMER OMELETTE 
Fresh eggs combined with diced ham, 
bacon, onion, potato 
and chopped parsley. 

1.55 

FRUITS JUICE 

Half Chilled Grapefruit .35 Tomato Juice 
Bartlett Pears .45 Apple Juice 

ENTREES 

Ranch fresh eggs, fried, scrambled, 
poached or boiled -
one egg .75 
two eggs .90 
Ham, bacon, sausages or beef patty 
and - one egg 1.15 
two eggs 
Plain Omelette 
Omelette - cheese, 
ham, or mushroom 
Centre cut ham steak 
and one egg 
Tender breakfast steak 
and one egg 

1.45 
1.15 

1.25 

2.25 

2.50 

All entrees are served with hashbrowns 
and buttered toast, jam, marmalade 
or honey. 

BEVERAGES 

.35 Coffee .20 

.35 Tea .20 

Sliced Pineapple .45 Grapefruit Juice .35 Hot Chocolate .25 

Sliced Peaches .45 Fresh Orange Juice .55 Milk .25 
Soft Drinks .25 
Eggnog .60 

CEREALS 

COLD Assorted indiv idual cereals 
Corn flakes, Bran flakes, 
rice krispies, Special K. .45 

HOT Oatmeal or Cream of Wheat 
(Served witJ:Lcream cheese 
brown or white sugar). - .50 

HOTCAKES AND WAFFLES 

Crisp waffles 
Full stack of hot cakes 

BREAD AND PASTRY 

Bran Muffin 
Buttered Toast 
Danish Pastry 
Cinnamon Toast 
Toasted Fruit Bread 
Assorted Pastry 

SIDE ORDERS 

Side order hashbrowns 
Side order, two fried eggs 
Side order of ham 
Side order of bacon 
Side order of sausages 

.85 

.95 

.15 

.25 

.25 

.30 

.30 
.45 

.35 

.65 

.75 

.75 

.75 


